
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE MUMBAI 

 
Click here to see the Time Table:  

http://rcmumbai.ignou.ac.in//Ignou-RC-Mumbai/userfiles/file/sovet%20date%20sheet.pdf 
 

EXAM CENTRE CODE: 1632 
 

VENUE OF EXAM: 

IGNOU Study Center 1632, Mahatma Education Society (Pillai College) Composite College 
Campus (Pillai College), Plot #10, Sector 16, Podi#2, Panvel, Dist. Raigad -410206 

 
LIST OF THE STUDENT FOR MSCIS/PGDIS/ACISE – TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM – DEC 2021 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

MSCIS 2105621939 R SURESH KUMAR MSEI021P 

MSCIS 2106425484 SHYAM MADANGOPAL MSEI021P 

MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH MSEI021P 

MSCIS 2106207498 SAMIR HEMANT MATONDKAR MSEI021P 

 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

MSCIS 2105621939 R SURESH KUMAR MSEI022P 

MSCIS 2106425484 SHYAM MADANGOPAL MSEI022P 

MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH MSEI022P 

MSCIS 2106207498 SAMIR HEMANT MATONDKAR MSEI022P 

 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

MSCIS 2105621939 R SURESH KUMAR MSEI023P 

MSCIS 2106425484 SHYAM MADANGOPAL MSEI023P 

MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH MSEI023P 

MSCIS 2106207498 SAMIR HEMANT MATONDKAR MSEI023P 

 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS MSEI021P 

PGDIS 2105402083 AKSHATA LOLAYEKAR MSEI021P 

PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA MSEI021P 

PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL MSEI021P 

PGDIS 2107906463 GUNDE GAURI SANJEEV MSEI021P 

PGDIS 2106489093 PAYAL ASHOKKUMAR PAHILANI MSEI021P 

PGDIS 2106516579 MARIA UDAIPURWALA MSEI021P 

PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI MSEI021P 

 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS MSEI022P 

PGDIS 2105402083 AKSHATA LOLAYEKAR MSEI022P 

PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA MSEI022P 

PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL MSEI022P 

PGDIS 2107906463 GUNDE GAURI SANJEEV MSEI022P 

PGDIS 2106489093 PAYAL ASHOKKUMAR PAHILANI MSEI022P 

PGDIS 2106516579 MARIA UDAIPURWALA MSEI022P 

PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI MSEI022P 

 

http://rcmumbai.ignou.ac.in/Ignou-RC-Mumbai/userfiles/file/sovet%20date%20sheet.pdf


 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS MSEI023P 

PGDIS 2105402083 AKSHATA LOLAYEKAR MSEI023P 

PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA MSEI023P 

PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL MSEI023P 

PGDIS 2107906463 GUNDE GAURI SANJEEV MSEI023P 

PGDIS 2106489093 PAYAL ASHOKKUMAR PAHILANI MSEI023P 

PGDIS 197602871 GAURAV KUDAISYA MSEI023P 

PGDIS 2106516579 MARIA UDAIPURWALA MSEI023P 

PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI MSEI023P 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS MSEI025P 

PGDIS 2002722074 GAUTAM RAHULKUMAR BRAJKISHORE MSEI025P 

PGDIS 2002755329 CYCLEWALA SHIFA MD FAZAL MSEI025P 

PGDIS 2002755334 GAUTAM ROHITKUMAR BRAJKISHORE MSEI025P 

PGDIS 2100157173 TAHIR AKIL KHATRI MSEI025P 

PGDIS 2101120029 SWAYAMA MSEI025P 

PGDIS 2101283073 GARIMA KUSHWAHA MSEI025P 

PGDIS 2100560506 PRITESH GAJBHIYE MSEI025P 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS MSEI026P 

PGDIS 2002722074 GAUTAM RAHULKUMAR BRAJKISHORE MSEI026P 

PGDIS 2002755329 CYCLEWALA SHIFA MD FAZAL MSEI026P 

PGDIS 2002755334 GAUTAM ROHITKUMAR BRAJKISHORE MSEI026P 

PGDIS 2100157173 TAHIR AKIL KHATRI MSEI026P 

PGDIS 2101120029 SWAYAMA MSEI026P 

PGDIS 2101283073 GARIMA KUSHWAHA MSEI026P 

PGDIS 2100560506 PRITESH GAJBHIYE MSEI026P 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS MSEI027P 

PGDIS 2002722074 GAUTAM RAHULKUMAR BRAJKISHORE MSEI027P 

PGDIS 2002755329 CYCLEWALA SHIFA MD FAZAL MSEI027P 

PGDIS 2002755334 GAUTAM ROHITKUMAR BRAJKISHORE MSEI027P 

PGDIS 2100157173 TAHIR AKIL KHATRI MSEI027P 

PGDIS 2101120029 SWAYAMA MSEI027P 

PGDIS 2101283073 GARIMA KUSHWAHA MSEI027P 

PGDIS 2100560506 PRITESH GAJBHIYE MSEI027P 

PGDIS 2100051411 ALOK PRAKASH TRIPATHI MSEI027P 

 

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

ACISE 2105966102 HEMANTA KUMAR PANDA OSEI041P 

ACISE 2105966102 HEMANTA KUMAR PANDA OSEI042P 

ACISE 2105966102 HEMANTA KUMAR PANDA OSEI044P 

 

DR. E. KRISHNA RAO 

REGIONAL DIRECTOR (I/c) 


